
Synchro Trampoline Senior Elite 17 & Over

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

0Male

 Total DD PlaceSyn 1E1 E2 E3 E4 Syn 2
High Pass 

Total 
Total 
Syn

Total E-
Score CJP(-)HD1 HD2 Avg HD

6.2 6.1

1

5.2 5.6 5.35 5.35 30.15

43.21

10.70

8.5 8.07.7 8.1 8.18 8.18 43.2110.0 16.00

Joshua Bly 21 Syler 21

5.85

8.05

0.00

0.00

5.9

9.1

6.7

8.5

6.30

8.80

7.3

Friday, May 5, 2023 Page 1 of 1


