

# 2023 Regional Championships

## Trampoline & Tumbling

May 5-7, 2023

Male                      **Synchro Trampoline**                      **Senior Elite**                      **17 & Over**                      **0**

E1	E2	E3	E4	Total E-Score	HD1	HD2	Avg HD	DD	Syn 1	Syn 2	Total Syn	CJP(-)	Total	High Pass Total	Place
<b>Joshua Bly</b>				<b>21</b>	<b>Syler</b>				<b>21</b>						
6.2	5.2	6.1	5.6	5.85	5.9	6.7	6.30	7.3	5.35	5.35	10.70	0.00	30.15		
8.5	7.7	8.0	8.1	8.05	9.1	8.5	8.80	10.0	8.18	8.18	16.00	0.00	43.21	43.21	1